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SUNCORP GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 19 JANUARY 2011

Investor

Sec. Group: ARD - ORD AND EMP ORD

HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES
(AUSTRALIA) LIMITED

NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED

J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
COGENT NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<CFS WSLE GEARED SHR FND A/C>

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA
LIMITED

<CASH INCOME A/C>

AMP LIFE LIMITED

QUEENSLAND INVESTMENT
CORPORATION

AUSTRALIAN REWARD INVESTMENT
ALLIANCE

CPU SHARE PLANS PTY LIMITED
<EPSP SHARE PLAN A/C>

COGENT NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<SMP ACCOUNTS>

RBC DEXIA INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<PIPOOLED A/C>

ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RBC DEXIA INVESTOR SERVICES
AUSTRALIANOMINEES PTY LIMITED

UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<CFSIL CWLTH AUST SHS 1 A/C>

MILTON CORPORATION LIMITED

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED
<CFSIL CWLTH AUST SHS 6 A/C>
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Current
Balance

237,320,751

205,631,270

201,817,376

71,240,953
27,309,204

20,606,549
17,763,750
12,332,068
8,518,863
8,470,087
7,764,861
5,066,217
4,035,344
3,408,894
3,164,635

3,101,405

2,370,000

2,339,507

1,930,214
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% Issued
Capital

18.52%

16.05%

15.75%

5.56%
2.13%

1.61%
1.39%
.96%
.66%
.66%
.61%
40%
31%
27%
.25%

.24%

18%

18%

15%
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SUNCORP GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT
WEDNESDAY 19 JANUARY 2011

Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 QUESTOR FINANCIAL SERVICES 1,827,912 14%
LIMITED
<TPS RF A/C>
Investors
TOTAL FOR TOP 20: 846,019,860 20 66.02%
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 846,019,860 20 66.02%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 435,370,664 191,300 33.98%
GRAND TOTAL: 1,281,390,524 191,320 100.00%

end of report
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