

SUNCORP GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 19 JANUARY 2011

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Sec. Group: ARD - ORD AND EMP ORD						
1	HSBC CUSTODY NOMINEES (AUSTRALIA) LIMITED	237,320,751	18.52%			
2	NATIONAL NOMINEES LIMITED	205,631,270	16.05%			
3	J P MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED	201,817,376	15.75%			
4	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	71,240,953	5.56%			
5	COGENT NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	27,309,204	2.13%			
6	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <cfs a="" c="" fnd="" geared="" shr="" wsle=""></cfs>	20,606,549	1.61%			
7	JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUSTRALIA LIMITED <cash a="" c="" income=""></cash>	17,763,750	1.39%			
8	AMP LIFE LIMITED	12,332,068	.96%			
9	QUEENSLAND INVESTMENT CORPORATION	8,518,863	.66%			
10	AUSTRALIAN REWARD INVESTMENT ALLIANCE	8,470,087	.66%			
11	CPU SHARE PLANS PTY LIMITED <epsp a="" c="" plan="" share=""></epsp>	7,764,861	.61%			
12	COGENT NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <smp accounts=""></smp>	5,066,217	.40%			
13	RBC DEXIA INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <pipooled a="" c=""></pipooled>	4,035,344	.31%			
14	ARGO INVESTMENTS LIMITED	3,408,894	.27%			
15	RBC DEXIA INVESTOR SERVICES AUSTRALIANOMINEES PTY LIMITED	3,164,635	.25%			
16	UBS NOMINEES PTY LTD	3,101,405	.24%			
17	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <cfsil 1="" a="" aust="" c="" cwlth="" shs=""></cfsil>	2,370,000	.18%			
18	MILTON CORPORATION LIMITED	2,339,507	.18%			
19	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED <cfsil 6="" a="" aust="" c="" cwlth="" shs=""></cfsil>	1,930,214	.15%			



SUNCORP GROUP LIMITED

FIRST 20 INVESTORS REPORT WEDNESDAY 19 JANUARY 2011

Rank	Investor	Current Balance		% Issued Capital	
20	QUESTOR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED <tps a="" c="" rf=""></tps>	1,827,912		.14%	
	TOTAL FOR TOP 20:	846,019,860	Investors 20	66.02%	
	TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:	846,019,860 435,370,664	Investors 20 191,300	66.02% 33.98%	
	GRAND TOTAL: end of repo	1,281,390,524 ort	191,320	100.00%	